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5033
5077

5037
5015
5117
5006
5169
5187
5190
5112
5040
5176
5118
5132
5148
5182
5097
5024
5089
5108
5186
5115
5031
5133
5023
5079
5191
5035
5180
5128
5136
5020
5019
5065
5003
5038

5071
5114
5137
5123
5067
5194
5018
5056
5166
5063
5100
5016
5055
5083
5121
5215
5161
5120
5091
5125
5127
5201
5160
5085
5124
5014

Name

AATKANAL OOMAL
NOQAHZ TTETPOX

AION'YZHX [TETPOX
BAAXOX EYATTEAOZ
PAPPAZ MIXAAHZ
AOHNATOZ AAEZIOX
NATZIAZ HAIAZ
MAXOYAAZ IOANNHX
MANOZ AHMHTPIOZ
NAMOYAIAX MAPIOZ
ZEMAAANHX AOANAZIOX
POBYOAKHZ TAXOx
PAYMONAHE ONOY®PIOE
STEPTZIOX FEQPTIOX
XAZKH EPMIONH
XPYZIKOZ NIKOZ

NAZHZ XPHXTOZ
'KAPAMETZIOZ MIXAHA
MNATZOYAHX AMTOZTOAHX
MAMABAZIAETIOY XPHXTOX
KOKKAZX EYAITEAOZ
MEAEKHZ EIPHNAIOZ
FOYTZIA MAPIA
>XIZMENOZ AAEZANAPOX
FNQTHZ MAPKOZ
MANAPABEAH ATTEAIKH
KOAIOZ FrEQPTIOX
AHMHTP10Y BAXIAHZ
ANIANOZ KONZTANTINOZ
2MYPOY MNANNHX

TOAHX AGANAZIOZ
FIANNAKOX ZMYPOZ
FNAKOYMH NE®EAH
KOPEAHZ HATAZ
TERNEZIS-NASTA CERINA
APAKOZX EYAITEAOZ

KOYZHZ ANOXTOAHZ
MAT>H MANATFIQTA
TPIXAZ TEQPTI0Z

ZIQZOZ IOANNHX
KOTZANH AITEAIKH
AIZTAPAZ XPHXTOX
FEQPTIOY MANATIQTHZ
KATZIFIANNHZ X TEPANOZ
AZMNPOMNOTAMITHX AHMHTPHZ
KAATKOZ BAZIAEIOX
NTAAATIANNH AGANATIA
BAAXOZ FEQPTIOZ
KATOMHX XPHXTOX
MAZTPOIIANNHZ ZQTHPIOX
ZIANAAOYPAZ XPHITOX
MIATIAAOYZ ANAPEAZ
KATZITIANNHZ BAZIAHZ
ZIAMATHZ OPEXTHX
MMNOPMMOAHZ MANOZ
2KAABENITHZ N1KOX
SONAAATOZ ANASTAZIOX
KAAYBAZ AAMMNPOX
MANMNAAMOZTOAIA
MEZZHNHX Z[TYPOZ
ZKENTOZ NIKOAAOZ
BAAXOMOYAQY E®H
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A30-39
A20-29

A20-29
A30-39
A30-39
A40-49
A50-59
A20-29
A30-39
A20-29
AU20

A50-59
A30-39
A30-39
r20-29
A20-29
A30-39
A30-39
A40-49
AU20

A50-59
A30-39
r30-39
A30-39
A30-39
r40-49
AU20

A40-49
A50-59
A40-49
A30-39
A30-39
r20-29
A30-39
r30-39
AU20

A30-39
r40-49
A50-59
A20-29
[40-49
A30-39
A30-39
A20-29
A30-39
AG0+

r40-49
A50-59
A30-39
A50-59
A50-59
A20-29
A20-29
A20-29
A30-39
A50-59
A40-49
A40-49
r40-49
A50-59
A40-49
30-39

Gun Time Chip Time pace/km

0:17:08
0:17:44

0:18:01
0:18:11
0:18:20
0:18:31
0:18:37
0:18:47
0:19:06
0:19:08
0:19:21
0:19:22
0:19:48
0:19:56
0:20:09
0:20:13
0:20:19
0:20:34
0:20:40
0:20:42
0:21:19
0:21:36
0:21:38
0:21:41
0:21:42
0:21:49
0:21:50
0:21:51
0:22:01
0:22:06
0:22:14
0:22:21
0:22:21
0:22:22
0:22:25
0:23:04

0:23:08
0:23:12
0:23:12
0:23:20
0:23:22
0:23:30
0:23:33
0:23:51
0:23:59
0:24:13
0:24:38
0:24:40
0:24:42
0:24:43
0:24:47
0:24:50
0:24:54
0:25:03
0:25:07
0:25:13
0:25:29
0:25:29
0:25:32
0:25:43
0:25:46
0:25:52

0:17:06
0:17:42

0:17:58
0:18:09
0:18:18
0:18:28
0:18:35
0:18:45
0:19:03
0:19:07
0:19:19
0:19:21
0:19:45
0:19:53
0:20:07
0:20:09
0:20:17
0:20:29
0:20:36
0:20:40
0:21:13
0:21:32
0:21:36
0:21:39
0:21:38
0:21:45
0:21:43
0:21:49
0:21:51
0:22:03
0:22:11
0:22:18
0:22:18
0:22:18
0:22:18
0:22:59

0:23:05
0:23:08
0:23:06
0:23:13
0:23:20
0:23:21
0:23:26
0:23:45
0:23:45
0:24:10
0:24:35
0:24:28
0:24:36
0:24:36
0:24:40
0:24:45
0:24:46
0:24:59
0:25:02
0:25:09
0:25:24
0:25:19
0:25:27
0:25:36
0:25:37
0:25:47

3:29
3:37

3:40
3:42
3:44
3:46
3:48
3:50
3:53
3:54
3:56
3:57
4:02
4:04
4:06
4:07
4:08
4:11
4:13
4:13
4:21
4:24
4:25
4:25
4:25
4:27
4:27
4:27
4:29
4:30
4:32
4:33
4:33
4:33
4:34
4:42

4:43
4:44
4:44
4:45
4:46
4:47
4:48
4:52
4:53
4:56
5:01
5:02
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:04
5:06
5:07
5:08
5:12
5:12
5:12
5:14
5:15
5:16

Club

Marathon Club

E.K.A. Awdwvn lwavvivwv-X.A.
lwavvivwy

ATl APTAZ "APOMEAL"

2UAoyog Apopéwv lwavvivwy
E®YPAIOI QKYTOAEX

EKA DODONI
2.A.lwavvivwv/ DRC_Athens

AZ .LKAMOAIZTPIAY KEPKYPAZ
Marathon club

Iron gym

FITNESS FACTORY

Marathon Club

FITNESS FACTORY
FITNESS FACTORY
Fitness Factory

Iron gym

Filippiada

FITNESS FACTORY
Iron gym

ZAApTag

ZAApTag

MOP®QTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx
OEZMPQTIKOY

Apoupeig Pavapiou

FITNESS FACTORY

Iron gym

LIMERI CLUB
ALTERLIFE GYM PREVEZA

>AAPTAZ

ANE=APTHTOZX

Iron gym
Iron gym

To owparteio diakleTal
Ta-SOS

Iron gym
INGLORIOUS BASTARD

A.O.IQANNINA HANDBALL



Plac rankG rankAge Bib Name Gend AG Gun Time Chip Time pace/lkm Club

e ender er
63 53 11 5029 TKOYAETZOX AXIANEAZ m A50-59 0:26:12 0:26:09 5:20
64 54 12 5179  TXAPAAHMAX XPHXTOZX m A50-59 0:26:15 0:26:03 5:21
65 55 5 5204  NMAMAAHMHTPIOY MAZIMOX - m AU20 0:26:16 0:26:04 5:21
ANAPEAZ
66 56 6 5213  MAMNAZNYPOY BAITEAHZ m AU20 0:26:18 0:26:14 5:22
67 57 9 5046 OEOXAPHZ BAZIAHZ m A20-29 0:26:23 0:26:16 5:23 Fitness Factory
68 58 7 5205 MAMNABAITEAHZ MAPIOZ m AU20 0:26:25 0:26:12 5:23
69 59 8 5057  KATZIFTANNHZ NANATTQTHZ m A40-49 0:26:26 0:26:14 5:23 Massage Body Therapy
70 60 8 5214  NANAZNYPOY AHMHTPHZ m AU20 0:26:37 0:26:33 5:25
71 61 9 5142  TZEMKAAZ NTANIEA m A40-49 0:26:39 0:26:27 5:26 20U peyaAdvnoog
72 62 10 5007  AMMAIANTTHZ BAZIAEIOZ m A40-49 0:26:42 0:26:26 5:26 NRATEAM
73 63 10 5129  XTAMATHZ AHMHTPHX m A20-29 0:26:45 0:26:40 5:27
74 11 5 5032  AAAATZH XPIZTINA f [40-49 0:26:57 0:26:48 5:30
75 64 11 5164  ZMYPONAZHZ XPHXITOZ m A40-49 0:26:58 0:26:44 5:30
76 65 2 5175  ZATKOYNTINOZ MAPKOZ m AB0+  0:27:00 0:26:53 5:30
77 66 3 5174  TAAANHZ MQProx m AB0+  0:27:00 0:26:53 5:30
78 12 1 5135 TZOYBAPA MAPIA f [50-59 0:27:02 0:26:56 5:31 >0Aoyog Apopéwv Aptag
79 13 2 5062  KITZINEAH MAPIA f 50-59 0:27:04 0:26:56 5:31
80 67 12 5086  MIXAHA MIXAAHZ m A40-49 0:27:25 0:27:12 5:35 Sep active boutique gym
81 68 20 5126 XMYPHXZ IQProx m A30-39 0:27:26 0:27:08 5:36
82 14 3 5002 DOW THERESA f [50-59 0:27:29 0:27:20 5:36
83 69 9 5005  AINANTITHZ NIKOAAOZ m AU20 0:27:30 0:27:18 5:36 Iron Gym
84 70 10 5144  TZIANTHZ ZTAYPOZ m AU20 0:27:35 0:27:30 5:37 FITNESS FACTORY
85 71 21 5167  KOAIOYAHZ KONZTANTINOX m A30-39 0:27:38 0:27:26 5:38
86 72 13 5206  MMAKOAAZX TED®ANOZ m A40-49 0:27:55 0:27:42 5:41
87 73 14 5094  MMOTZAPHZ MANATFIQTHZ m A40-49 0:28:16 0:27:59 5:46
88 74 22 5219  NTONI ®AN INMEPEN m A30-39 0:28:29 0:28:07 5:48 Iron gym
89 15 6 5034  AEPBIAH ZQH f [40-49 0:28:44 0:28:37 5:52 Iron gym
90 16 7 5122  ZIBIAOTAOY MAPINA f [40-49 0:28:51 0:28:36 5:53 NRA TEAM
91 75 15 5217  NANNAZ XPHITOZ m A40-49 0:28:51 0:28:31 5:53
92 76 16 5010 AYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ m A40-49 0:28:51 0:28:36 5:53 NRA TEAM
93 77 23 5165 TIQTHZ XPIZTOPOPOZ m A30-39 0:28:57 0:28:46 5:54
94 17 1 5022  TIQTH MAPIA f 60+  0:29:00 0:28:54 5:55 ZYANOIOzZ APOMEQN APTAZ
95 18 3 5101  NTAAATIANNH AAEZANAPA f 30-39 0:29:04 0:28:56 5:55 Body Works preveza
9% 19 1 5158  BAAXOQOY EAEYOGEPIA f ru20 0:29:06 0:29:02 05:56 Iron gym
97 78 11 5060 KIOYPA EPZIANT m A20-29 0:29:07 0:28:59 05:56
98 20 2 5052  KAPATIANNIAOY EAEYOEPIA f [20-29 0:29:09 0:29:01 05:56 Body Works preveza
99 79 11 5004 ABPAMI OPEXTHZ m AU20 0:29:10 0:29:04 05:57
100 80 17 5088  MIMAPAKAZ XAPINAOZ m A40-49 0:29:23 0:29:16 05:59
101 21 4 5168 POZOY AAMIMPINH f 30-39 0:29:27 0:29:13 6:00
102 81 12 5203 XOYZOZX EYAITEAOZ m A20-29 0:29:29 0:29:15 6:01
103 82 18 5193  XPHZXTIAHZ NIKOXZ m A40-49 0:29:31 0:29:21 6:01
104 22 5 5216  KAPBOYNH XPIZTINA f 30-39 0:29:32 0:29:28 6:01
105 83 24 5113  TMAMMAZ OANAZHZ m A30-39 0:29:34 0:29:15 6:02
106 84 13 5068 KOYOOYPIAHZ X TAGHZ m A20-29 0:29:35 0:29:22 6:02 Iron gym
107 85 12 5069 KOYOOYPIAHZ MNQProx m AU20 0:29:36 0:29:23 6:02 Iron gym
108 86 19 5087  MIMANIAZ XPHZTOZ m A40-49 0:29:39 0:29:31 6:03
109 87 13 5152  XPHZTOY FEQPTIOZ m A50-59 0:29:42 0:29:32 6:03
110 88 25 5192  MMAKOAAZ ANIOZTOAOZ m A30-39 0:29:46 0:29:38 6:04
111 89 14 5156  BAAXOZ KONZTANTINOXZ m A50-59 0:29:54 0:29:50 6:06 Iron gym
112 90 13 5030 T'KO'YNTAZ ©OANAZHZ m AU20 0:29:55 0:29:45 6:06
113 91 20 5110 MAMAKOZMAZ N1KOZ m A40-49 0:30:04 0:29:47 6:08
114 92 15 5153  WYAAIAZ IQANNHZ m A50-59 0:30:09 0:29:55 06:09
115 93 14 5159  BAAXOZ MANATIQTHXZ m AU20 0:30:13 0:30:07 06:10 Iron gym
116 94 21 5102  NTAZKATIANNHZ ©QMAZ m A40-49 0:30:14 0:29:56 06:10 ZYAAOTOZ APOMEQN IQANNINQN
117 95 4 5001 DOW COLIN m AB0+  0:30:20 0:30:11 06:11
118 96 15 5076  AOYKOIMNOYAOZ NAYAOZ m AU20  0:30:20 0:30:10 06:11 Iron gym
119 97 5 5225  APAKOZ IQANNHZ m AB0+  0:30:26 0:30:19 06:12
120 98 16 5025 T'KAPTZQNHZ rPHIOPIOZ m A50-59 0:30:28 0:30:15 06:13 MEMONQMENOZX
121 23 8 5149  XAZKH BAZIAIKH f [40-49 0:30:29 0:30:18 06:13
122 24 6 5212  TIANNAKH XPIZTINA f 30-39 0:30:32 0:30:18 06:14
123 25 9 5177  ZIQTAKATEPINA f [40-49 0:30:42 0:30:34 06:16
124 99 22 5183  MATOAIOMNOYAOZ ©ANOX m A40-49 0:30:43 0:30:38 06:16 Iron gym
125 26 3 5041  ZENTEAH ANAZTAZIA f [20-29 0:30:44 0:30:32 06:16
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156
157
158
159
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161
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163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

ender
27
28
29
100
30
101
31
102
103
104
32
33
34
35
105
106
107
108
36
37
38
109
110
111
39
112
40
41
113
114
115
42
43
44
45
116
46
47
117
48
118
49
50
119
120
121
122
51
123
52
124
53
54
55
56
57
125
126
127
58
59
128
60

rankAge

10
1
7
23
8
26
4
14
17
16
4
5
12
6
18
19
17
18
7
13
9
20
27
28
14
24
5
6
21
29
22
10
1
12
7
30
13
14
23
15
25
16
8
26
27
28
24
8
29
9
6
17
9
2
18
10
25
15
1
19
20
30
2

Bib

5178
5095
5075
5093
5047
5111
5222
5045
5210
5061
5042
5143
5043
5195
5048
5008
5184
5185
5119
5103
5096
5173
5039
5070
5053
5145
5157
5074
5138
5134
5200
5189
5066
5104
5226
5013
5072
5064
5109
5141
5092
5140
5116
5050
5207
5098
5202
5163
5199
5188
5099
5090
5218
5073
5084
5058
5044
5162
5049
5011
5220
5026
5172

Name

PHFA AGANAZIA
MNOYTZIQAH EYAOKIA
NEBAKH EAENA
MMOZMOZ MIXAHA
KABOYPIAOQY BIKY
MANAAEZHZ NANATIQTHX
AHMA NE®EAH

OANHZ ZMYPOX
MIATIAAOYZ MNQPIrox
KITZANTAZ ANOXTOAOZ
ZIOPH KATEPINA
TZIAMIMOYAA MAPTA
ZIQTAA®POAITH
KOYTZOYMIMA NAZIA
KAINIAHZ TIANNHZ
APKOYMANHX XPHZTOZX

MATOAIOIMNOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ

MMAAAAHMAZ OPEXTHX
PENTZOY APIZTEA MAPIA
OIKONOMOY APETH

NAZH AAEZANAPA

POTHZ QTHX

E=APXOX AAMMNPOX
KOYPZOYMHX ANTQNHX
KAPANTONAKH EMMANOYEAA
TZIANTHZ XPHZITOZ
ANAPEOY MAPIA
KQNZTANTINOY AFTEAIKH
TPOMIMOYKHZ NANATIQTHX
TAZIHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MATZOYKAZ IQProz
TZIOYTZIOY MAPIANNA
KOTOPOY ZO®1A
OYZTAPOZA

MNATEQPTA EYAITEAIA
BAZINAKHZ ZMYPOX
KOYTOYMA KAZZIANH
KAHTZA EYAITENIA
NAMNAZQTOX EYAITEAOX
T>AKA EIPHNH

MMNO=ZMOZ XPHXTOX
TZAKA ©OEOAQPA

PANTH ZO®IA
KAPATIANNHZ KONZTANTINOX
NEO®QTIXTOZ ©QMAL
NAZTOZ BAZIAHZ
MNAMAGEOAQPOQY zMYPOX
FOYZH OATA

MEPANTZAZ INANNHX
AHMA ©ANEIA
NIKOAAAAKHZ ANAXTAZIOX
MMNOKOIIANNH ANNA
EYAITEAQY ANAZTAZIA
KOYTZOKQOXTA EYAITEAIA
MATZOYPOT'IANNH EANENH
KATZQTH MYPTQ

ZIQIrAY NIKOX

ZAXAPOZ MNQProx
KAMEAHZ 6QMAZ
BAZINAKH ANAZTAZIA
MANIDABA XAPA
KOPOTIAZ MIXAAHZ
KOTZIANH KAEOMATPA

Gend AG

I 33 ™" 333 ™>™""3333 """ ™"333 ™3 T3 " "¢Q

3 -3 -3 3 33 "3 g g oo

— —h —h —h —h

-3 ™ ™3 3 3

r40-49
r40-49
r30-39
A40-49
r30-39
A30-39
r20-29
A20-29
A50-59
AU20
r50-59
r20-29
r40-49
r20-29
A50-59
A50-59
AU20
AU20
r20-29
r40-49
r30-39
A50-59
A30-39
A30-39
r40-49
A40-49
r50-59
r50-59
A50-59
A30-39
A50-59
r30-39
r30-39
r30-39
r50-59
A30-39
r30-39
r30-39
A50-59
r30-39
A40-49
r30-39
r50-59
A40-49
A40-49
A40-49
A50-59
r20-29
A40-49
r20-29
ABO+
r30-39
r50-59
60+
r30-39
r20-29
A50-59
A20-29

r30-39
30-39
A40-49
ru2o

Gun Time Chip Time pace/km

0:30:46
0:30:47
0:30:52
0:30:58
0:30:59
0:30:59
0:31:07
0:31:24
0:31:35
0:31:37
0:31:53
0:31:54
0:31:55
0:31:57
0:31:59
0:32:01
0:32:05
0:32:07
0:32:14
0:32:14
0:32:20
0:32:27
0:32:48
0:32:55
0:33:00
0:33:08
0:33:12
0:33:47
0:33:50
0:34:01
0:34:08
0:34:21
0:34:21
0:34:23
0:34:23
0:34:30
0:34:42
0:34:55
0:35:00
0:35:06
0:35:21
0:35:30
0:35:56
0:36:02
0:36:06
0:36:24
0:36:25
0:36:38
0:36:42
0:36:43
0:36:45
0:37:53
0:38:09
0:38:14
0:38:22
0:38:28
0:38:30
0:38:30
0:38:39
0:38:56
0:39:14
0:39:14
0:39:18

0:30:35
0:30:38
0:30:43
0:30:44
0:30:49
0:30:49
0:30:58
0:31:20
0:31:18
0:31:22
0:31:47
0:31:45
0:31:43
0:31:43
0:31:51
0:31:50
0:31:59
0:32:01
0:31:56
0:32:05
0:32:10
0:32:13
0:32:40
0:32:50
0:32:52
0:32:55
0:33:08
0:33:37
0:33:38
0:33:44
0:33:54
0:34:12
0:34:05
0:34:16
0:34:17
0:34:17
0:34:34
0:34:48
0:34:44
0:35:01
0:35:03
0:35:24
0:35:44
0:35:49
0:35:55
0:36:13
0:36:16
0:36:29
0:36:31
0:36:34
0:36:34
0:37:43
0:37:52
0:38:06
0:38:12
0:38:10
0:38:18
0:38:11
0:38:25
0:38:42
0:38:59
0:38:58
0:39:10

06:16
06:17
06:18
06:19
06:19
06:19
06:21
06:24
6:26
6:27
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:35
6:37
6:41
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:53
6:54
6:56
6:57
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:04
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:12
714
7:19
7:21
7:22
7:25
7:26
7:28
7:29
7:29
7:30
7:43
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:51
7:51
7:51
7:53
7:56
8:00
8:00
8:01

Club

2.A.ApTag
Iron gym

Iron gym

TPE=E MAZ1 MOY
2UMoyog Apopéwv ApTtag
MEMONQMENOX
2.A. Aptag

think positive

Iron gym

Iron gym

Iron gym

LATINOI

EAANnvikn AoTuvopia

Iron gym

think positive
TASSIS TYRES Oz

KAMIA

LATINOI

Iron gym

Iron gym

think positive

Iron gym

ANE=APTHTOZ

Lefkada

GRAMMOS MOUNTAIN RUN
Iron gym
Iron gym
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189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

197
198
199
200
201
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

ender
129
61
130
62

63

64

65
131

132

rankAge

26
21
7
10
3
4
15
31

8

16

17

9

27

levikA Kataragn
levikA Kataragn
levikA Kararagn
Ievikn Katdragn

Bib

5171
5059
5081
5082
5221
5224
5223
5009

5131
5027
5150
5151
5105
5130
5154
5155
5170

Name

KOTZIANHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KIKIQNH BAZIA

MAPTIAAHZ TIQPIOZ
MAPTIAAQY EAENH
MMAPAKA HAIANNA
XAPAKAIA ©EOAQPA
TPIANTOY IOYAIA

AYAHZ AAEZIOZ

2TEPTIOY KONZTANTINOZ

F'KOTZH OEOAQPA

XAXO'YAH MANATIQTA

XAXOYAHZ ZENO®QON
MANATIQTOMOYAOZ KONZTANTINOX
STAMOY HAEKTPA

>KAPA BAZIAIKH

MANATIOZ ANTOZTOAHX

KOYKEZHX OAYZXEAZ

Gend AG

er

e

3

3 3 ™33 ™ ™3

A50-59
30-39
ABO+
50-59
ru2o
ru2o
r40-49
A40-49

ABO+
r40-49
r40-49
ABO+

A50-59

50-59
A30-39
A40-49

Gun Time Chip Time pace/km

0:39:18
0:40:14
0:40:47
0:40:49
0:43:12
0:43:14
0:43:14
0:43:31

0:45:45
0:45:47
0:45:48
0:46:33
0:52:34
0:15:56
0:15:55
0:15:55
0:12:13

0:39:13
0:40:02
0:40:40
0:40:42
0:42:57
0:42:58
0:42:57
0:43:17

0:45:35
0:45:29
0:45:30
0:46:15
0:52:34
0:14:13
0:14:06
0:14:11

0:12:13

8:01
8:12
8:19
8:19
8:49
8:49
8:49
8:52

9:20
9:20
9:20
9:30
10:43
3:15
3:14
3:14
2:29

Club

Iron gym
ATOMIKH XYMMETOXH

SAUCONY GREECE - 2YAAOIOx
APOMEQN IQANNINQN

APOMEIZ ®ANAPIOY
APOMEIZ PANAPIOY
APOMEIZ ®ANAPIOY

Iron gym
Iron gym
Iron gym



